
UNITY BROKERS LIMITED
AGRABAD C/A, CHITTAGONG

To: Secretary, Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong.

2Contd..P..

171/172 Baizid Bostami Road Nasirabad, Chittagong

Page 1 of 4

2024/25SEASON21

EXPORT BUYER :

LOCAL BUYER :

 0  .00  0  .00  70  3,494.00

ISPAHANI TEA LTD. CTG

A.R.L TEA HOUSE, CTG. AIT NO 8791
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD. 
ADEL TEA HOUSE, Sreemongal.
AFTAB TEA TRADERS. DHAKA
AHMED TEA HOUSE, DHAKA.
AHMED TEA HOUSE, MOULVIBAZAR.
AJENTA  TEA HOUSE, CTG
AL AMIN TEA TRRADERS. DHAKA  1
AL- AMIN TEA CENTER , VHOLA.
AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, BIN: 003982
ALAMGIR TEA HOUSE,   SREEMONG
ALI TEA HOUSE  B.BARIA
ALI TEA HOUSE, B.BARIA.
AMTALI  PLANTATION  LTD. DHAKA
ANKUR TEA HOUSE,  CTG
ARIF TEA CO LTD.  NATOR
ARIF TEA CO LTD. NATOR
ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL, CTG
BAR AULIA STORE, CTG
BENGAL TEA HOUSE, CHANDPUR
CITY TEA ESTATES LTD,DHAKA.
CLONE ENTERPRISE, CTG
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CTG
DANISH FOOD LTD. DHAKA
F. A. TEA HOUSE, SYLHET.
FENCHUGONJ TEA HOUSE, SYLHET
GASPIR ENTERPRISE & TEA HOUSE,
GREEN  LEAF,  M.BAZAR.
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES LTD.
GUPTA TEA HOUSE, MOULVIBAZAR.
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY, CTG
HOSSAIN TEA STORE, CTG.
HOSSAIN TEA SUPPLY, COMILLA
HRC PRODUCTS LTD , CTG
HUQUE TEA & TRADING, SYLHET
IMAM TEA & TRADING CO. CTG
ISPAHANI TEA LTD. CTG
JAMAL TEA HOUSE, MOULVIBAZAR.
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING. DHAKA.BIN 0
KAISAR MOLLA TEA HOUSE, CTG.BIN
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 11,492.00

 1,34,103.30
 1,497.00

 999.00
 48,678.40

 8,486.00
 5,394.20

 499.00
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 2,246.50
 33,683.00

 20,920.40
 83,644.00

 999.00
 499.00

 1,33,615.50
 1,497.00

 14,477.00
 11,987.90

 24,970.00
 15,477.50
 37,445.00

 1,82,843.00

 10,485.00
 2,994.00

 1,54,049.70
 4,494.00

 61,755.50
 24,44,462.70

 2,246.50
 66,421.80

 55,268.00

Sub Total:

 Buyer
Pkgs. Kg. Pkgs. Kg. Pkgs. Kg.

 0

 70
 1,445

 0

 20
 0
 0

 10

 0
 0

 260
 10

 0
 10

 0
 0

 0
 10

 0
 0

 27
 10

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 100
 0

 65
 0

 10
 0

 60
 0

 0
 2,000

 20
 83

 0

 .00

 3,494.00
 72,139.50

 .00

 999.00
 .00
 .00

 499.00

 .00
 .00

 12,979.40
 499.00

 .00
 499.00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 499.50

 .00
 .00

 1,349.00
 499.50

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 4,995.00
 .00

 3,247.00
 .00

 499.00
 .00

 2,994.50
 .00

 .00
 99,879.00
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Pkgs. Kg.

Ref : BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT, SALE NO.

LEAF DUST TOTAL UP TO DATE
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LOCAL BUYER :

KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI( SAMIM )
KAMAL TEA & TRADING, DAHKA.
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.BIN :
KAMAL TEA &TRADING, DHAKA.
KAMONA TEA HOUSE, DHAKA
KAMONA TEA HOUSE, DHAKA.(B)
KARNAFULI CHA GHAR,  CTG BIN 002
KAZI TEA AND TRADING, CTG.003177
KAZI TEA AND TRDING, CHITTAGONG
LOVELY TEA HOUSE,  CHAPAI NAWAB
M. A. TEA SUPPLY, MOULVIBAZAR.
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO.LTD. SYL
M.S. FOOD AND BEVERAGE, DHAKA B
M/S. ALIF TEA SUPPLY, MOULVIBAZAR
M/S. ATIQ TEA SUPPLER
M/S. ATIQ TEA SUPPLER .
M/S. BASHUNDARA FOOD AND BEVER
M/S. BASHUNDARA FOOD AND BEVER
M/S. BHAI BHAI TEA HOUSE, HOBIGA
M/S. DELWER  TEA HOUSE, SREEMON
M/S. KANACK TEA & TRADING AGENC
M/S. LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BAN
M/S. SOHEL TEA ENTERPRISE, CTG
M/S. ZAHAN ENTERPRISE, CTG
M/S.BONANI TEA  SYLHET,(JUNED)
M/S.BONANI TEA  SYLHET,BIN: 00197
M/s. ACME CONSUMER PRODUCTS LT
M/s. Talma Classic Tea
MA MONI  TEA HOUSE, MOULVIBAZAR
MAITRI TEA  AGENCY, FENI
MASHUD AGRO PROCESSING FOOD P
MASHUD AGRO PROCESSING FOOD P
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD, DHAKA.
MINTU TEA HOUSE, CTG 2
MINTU TEA HOUSE, CTG. (MONIR)
MINTU TEA HOUSE.CTG. BIN 0018984
MOTI TEA HOUSE, PABNA
MUSTAQUE TEA HOUSE, SRIMANGAL
NESHAT MARKETING ENTERPRISE. SY
NEW B.BARIA  TEA HOUSE, ( BBT  )
NEW B.BARIA TEA HOUSE, CTG BIN:0
NEW BANGLA  TEA HOUSE, CTG.
NIJHUM TEA &TRADING, DHAKA BIN:
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Ref : BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT, SALE NO.

LEAF DUST TOTAL UP TO DATE
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LOCAL BUYER :

 6,297  3,14,400.50  1,303  65,092.50  1,64,889  82,32,677.10

NISHITA FOODS, SYLHET. BIN :00197
ORION TEA CO  LTD. DHAKA.BIN: 001
PABNA TEA  STORE CTG, (A/C RANA
PABNA TEA STORE (ASLAM)
PABNA TEA STORE,  CTG. BIN 003470
PADMA TEA SUPPLY, MOULVIBAZAR.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA.BIN 00
PRIME TEA HOUSE, CTG, BIN : 00129
RAFIQUE ULLAH PATWARY AGENCY, 
RAHIM TEA SUPPLY, SREEMONGAL.
RAJDHANI FOOD PRODUCTS ,CTG.
RAJDHANI FOOD PRODUCTS, CTG
ROSE TEA HOUSE, DHAKA.
RUBY TEA STORE, CTG.
S.R. ENTERPRISE.CTG
SALIM TEA HOUSE, SRIMANGAL,
SAMIA TEA HOUSE,SIRAJGONJ
SAMON TEA TRADERS, RAJSHAHI
SATI TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG. (JUN
SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIE
SHAHJALAL  TEA HOUSE, CHANDPUR
SHAHJALAL  TEA HOUSE. CHANDPUR
SHAKIL TEA HOUSE, HOBIGONJ.
SHAM TEA SUPPLY, MAGURA. BIN :00
SHARIF TEA HOUSE, CTG.
SHATI TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG 3
SHATI TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG.
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LTD. CTG
SHAWON TEA CO. PABNA. BIN 00013
SOUTH ASIAN INTERNATIONAL LTD. 
SOUTH EASTERN FOOD PROD.LTD
SRABONI TEA HOUSE, LUXMIPUR
SYLHET TEA  SUPPLY . CHANDPUR  BI
TAZ PREMIUM TEA, SYLHET BIN 0031
THE CONSOLIDATED TEA & LANDS CO
THREE STAR, SYLET
THREE STAR, SYLHET.
UMAMA TEA SUPPLY, CTG,  BIN 00318
UTTARA CHA CO.RAJSHAHI
VAITALAC DAIRY &FOOD IND.LTD, DH
VIP TEA HOUSE, FENI
WAHID TEA STORE, CTG.
ZIKU TEA STORE, CTG. AIT NO 17407
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Sub Total:
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Pkgs. Kg.

Ref : BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT, SALE NO.

LEAF DUST TOTAL UP TO DATE
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(%)
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 6,297Gross Total:  3,14,400.50  1,303  65,092.50  1,64,959  82,36,171.10

 Buyer
Pkgs. Kg. Pkgs. Kg. Pkgs. Kg.

 7,600  3,79,493.00

Pkgs. Kg.

Ref : BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT, SALE NO.

LEAF DUST TOTAL UP TO DATE

Sincerely Yours,

UNITY BROKERS LTD.

Copy to: 1. Secretary TTAB.
         2. Asstt. Director(trade), BTB, Chittagong.
         3. All Brokers 

Rate (%)

 214.43 100.00


